Category Flexible Sheet
Series FlexFit
Family Static White
Watts per Foot (AVG) 2.5W/ft
Environment IP20
CRI 90+
CCT Options 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
Input Voltage 24V DC

R9
93
R10
93
R11
69
R12
97
R13
98
R14
94
R15
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
Light Measurement Report
FF2-SW-10W-50K-IP20-24V-TB FLEXFIT 2 10W STATIC WHITE 50K
Print date: 5/14/2024
Page 1 of 1 | quotes@kelvix.com  | (800)789-3810
Laboratory and Equipment
Laboratory Owner and Location Lake Oswego, Oregon

R9
91
R10
92
R11
68
R12
95
R13
98
R14
91
R15
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
Light Measurement Report
FF2-SW-10W-40K-IP20-24V-TB FLEXFIT 2 10W STATIC WHITE 40K
Print date: 5/14/2024
Page 1 of 1 | quotes@kelvix.com  | (800)789-3810
Laboratory and Equipment
Laboratory Owner and Location Lake Oswego, Oregon

R9
89
R10
93
R11
71
R12
94
R13
97
R14
91
R15
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
Light Measurement Report
FF2-SW-10W-35K-IP20-24V-TB FLEXFIT 2 10W STATIC WHITE 35K
Print date: 5/14/2024
Page 1 of 1 | quotes@kelvix.com  | (800)789-3810
Laboratory and Equipment
Laboratory Owner and Location Lake Oswego, Oregon

R9
90
R10
93
R11
76
R12
94
R13
98
R14
89
R15
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
Light Measurement Report
FF2-SW-10W-30K-IP20-24V-TB FLEXFIT 2 10W STATIC WHITE 30K
Print date: 5/14/2024
Page 1 of 1 | quotes@kelvix.com  | (800)789-3810
Laboratory and Equipment
Laboratory Owner and Location Lake Oswego, Oregon

R9
93
R10
95
R11
82
R12
96
R13
98
R14
92
R15
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
Light Measurement Report
FF2-SW-10W-27K-IP20-24V-TB FLEXFIT 2 10W STATIC WHITE 27K
Print date: 5/14/2024
Page 1 of 1 | quotes@kelvix.com  | (800)789-3810
Laboratory and Equipment
Laboratory Owner and Location Lake Oswego, Oregon

R9
97
R10
95
R11
87
R12
96
R13
99
R14
88
R15
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
Light Measurement Report
FF2-SW-10W-24K-IP20-24V-TB FLEXFIT 2 10W STATIC WHITE 24K
Print date: 5/14/2024
Page 1 of 1 | quotes@kelvix.com  | (800)789-3810
Laboratory and Equipment
Laboratory Owner and Location Lake Oswego, Oregon